
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/9/1 Thu 2,980         6,070       289            94               239               9,672                         

2022/9/2 Fri 3,242         5,729       230            -              249               9,450                         

2022/9/3 Sat 5,174         8,335       704            145             295               14,653                       

2022/9/4 Sun 5,096         9,876       825            106             328               16,231                       

2022/9/5 Mon 2,972         5,663       325            51               241               9,252                         

2022/9/6 Tue 2,847         5,606       214            308             251               9,226                         

2022/9/7 Wed 2,786         5,385       202            103             225               8,701                         

2022/9/8 Thu 2,884         6,109       210            -              240               9,443                         

2022/9/9 Fri 6,609         12,614     915            -              392               20,530                       

2022/9/10 Sat 8,241         15,210     1,380         1                  416               25,248                       

2022/9/11 Sun 6,246         11,132     938            114             384               18,814                       

2022/9/12 Mon 2,611         5,224       274            72               269               8,450                         

2022/9/13 Tue 2,477         5,056       252            2                  275               8,062                         

2022/9/14 Wed 2,647         5,010       201            288             273               8,419                         

2022/9/15 Thu 2,534         4,842       230            421             277               8,304                         

2022/9/16 Fri 3,211         6,216       307            36               358               10,128                       

2022/9/17 Sat 7,277         13,153     1,072         209             544               22,255                       

2022/9/18 Sun 6,153         10,729     938            56               381               18,257                       

2022/9/19 Mon 2,756         5,362       266            65               269               8,718                         

2022/9/20 Tue 2,685         4,469       235            -              275               7,664                         

2022/9/21 Wed 2,758         4,992       208            29               298               8,285                         

2022/9/22 Thu 2,752         5,250       290            229             295               8,816                         

2022/9/23 Fri 3,405         6,005       263            460             336               10,469                       

2022/9/24 Sat 7,901         13,436     1,093         65               595               23,090                       

2022/9/25 Sun 7,640         12,999     1,152         271             593               22,655                       

2022/9/26 Mon 2,669         4,827       226            130             258               8,110                         

2022/9/27 Tue 2,524         4,841       222            188             284               8,059                         

2022/9/28 Wed 2,788         5,453       255            24               278               8,798                         

2022/9/29 Thu 2,926         5,637       240            247             308               9,358                         

2022/9/30 Fri 3,862         7,467       321            30               380               12,060                       

120,653    222,697   14,277       3,744          9,806            371,177                     
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